Internal diameter (mm)

18.0
20.0
252
26.2
28.0
29.2
30.0
32.0
32.2
34.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
36.2
38.0
40.0
40.0
42.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
48.0
48.0
50.0

Material Hardness

Sh A

FKM
NBR

75
70

O-rings and accessories

ERIKS Assortment box type D

Contents: 295 O-rings divided over 24 metric sizes.

Dimensions: 18x2 up to 20x2; 25x3 up to 36,2x3; 30x4 up to 48x4; 35x5 up to. 50x5.

| Assortment boxes

Available in: Compound 36624: NBR [nitrile] 70 Shore A. Compound 51414: FPM( Viton) 75Shore A. (Viton =
registered trademark of DuPont Performance Polymers)

Type
assortmentbox

Compound

D 51414
D 36624

2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

Cross section (mm)

Colour

Black
Black

Temperature
range

-20 - 200°C
-30 - 120°C

Content (pieces)

Tradename

Viton®
NBR

Article

10020303
10020302

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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